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St. Stephens, Friilay, Jim. Kith, 7 p.m. 
l’ike Falls, Saturday, Jan. 17th, 7 p.m. 
Perth, Sunday, Jail. 18th, 7 p.m. 
Montague, Monday, Jan. Ititli, 7 p.m. 
Smith’s Falls, Tuesday, Jan. 20 th, 7 p.m. 
South Elmsley, Wednesday, Jan. 21st, 7 

p.m.
New P.oyne, Thursday, Jan. 22nd, 7 p.m. 
Portland, Friday, Jail. 23rd, 7 p.m. 
Newhoro’, Saturday, Jan. 24th, 7 p.m. 
Leeds, Sunday, Jan. 2ôth, II a.tn. 
Lansduwne, Sunday, Jan. 23th, 7 p.m. 
Frankville, Wednesday, Jan. 28th, 7 p.m.

ANNIVERSARY DEPUTATIONS, 1874.
Missionary meetings in the Diocese of Onta­

rio will be held at the following times and 
places :

DEPUTATION NO. I. - . .......
Salmon River, Sunday, Feb. 1, 11 a.m. 
Selby, Sunday, Feb. 1, 3 p.m.
Napanee, Sunday, Feb. 1, 7 p.m. • 
Newburgh, Monday, Feb. 2,7 p.m.
Clark’s Mills, Tuesday, Feb. 3, 7 p.m. 
Tamworth, Wednesday, Feb. 4, 7 p.m. 
White Lake, Thursday, Feb. 5, 7 p.m. • 
Kingston, All Saints’, Friday, February 6,

7 p m.
Cataraqui, Sunday, Feb. 8, 4 p. m. 
Kingston, St. George's Cathedral, Feb. 8, 

7 p.m.
Barriefield, Monday, Fell. 9, 7 p.m. 
Birmingham’s, Tuesday, Fell. 10, 7 p.m. 
Sydenham, Wednesday, Fell. II, 7 p.m.

' Murvale, Thursday, Feb. 12, 7 p.m.
Wolfe Island. Friday, Feb. 13, 7 p.m. 
Deputation—Rev. E. IL M. Baker, Con­

vener, Rev. F. W. Kirkpatrick and Rav. C. 
B. Mockridge. . .

*>

f DEPUTATION NO. 3.
• Deputation—The Ven. the Archdeacon, 
Convener, Rev. G. W. G. Grout, M.A., and 
the Clerical Secretary.

R ockville, Monday, Jan. 19, 7 p.m.
Maitland, Tuesday, Jan. 20, 7 p ill. 
Franktown, Wednesday, Jan. 21, 7 p. in. 
Prospect, Thursday, Jan. 22, 7 p.m.
Ashton, Friday, Jan. 23, 7 p.m.
Ottawa, St. (Alban's,) Sunday, Jan. 23, 7 

p.m.
New Edinburgh, Monday, Jan. 26, 7 p.m. 
Gloucester, (St. George's,)Tuesday, Jan. 27,

7 p.m.
Carle ton Place, Wednesday, Jan. 28, 7 

p.m.
I unis ville, Thursday, Jan. 29, 7 p.m. 
Montague, Friday, Jan. 30 7 p.m.

DEPUTATION NO. 6.
Deputation—Rev. C. Forest, M.A., Conve­

ner, Rev. G. VV White, B.A., Rev. E. W. . 
Beaven, M.A.

I

1

t
DEPUTATION NO. 2.

Deputation—Rev. C. B. Pettit, M.A., Con­
vener, Rev. J. Halliwell,

Belleville, Christ Church, Tuesday, Feb. 
17, 7 p.m.

Treuton, Wednesday, Feb. 18, 7 p.m. 
Carrying Place, Thursday, Feb. ^19, 7 p.m. 
Consecon, Friday, Feb. 20, 7 p.m. 
Wellington, Sunday, Feb. 22, 11 a.m. 
Hillier, Sunday, Feb. 22, 7 p.m.
Gerow Gore, Monday, Feb. 23, 7 p.m.
Red School House, Tuesday, Feb. 24, 7

Massassaga Point, Wednesday, Feb. 25, 7

DEPUTATION NO. 3.

»

k

t Almonte, Monday, Dec. 15, 7 p.m.
Clayton, Tuesday, Dec. 16, 7 p.m. .......
Pakenbam, Wednesday, Dec. 17, 7 p.m.
St. John’s, Antrim, Thursday, Dee. 18, 7 -p.m.

p.m.
Watt’s S,H.,Torbolton, Friday, Dec. 19, 7

Fitzroy. 1 '
Arnprior, Sunday, Dec. 21, 7 p.m.
Renfrew, Monday, Dec. 22, 7 p.m.
Horton, Tuesday, Dec. 23, 7 p.m.

p.m.
p.m.►

Deputation—Rev. J. W. Burke, B A. Con- 
i vener, Rev. A. W. Cooke, Rev. W. Roberts. 

Mill Point, Wednesday, Jan. 7, 7. p.m. 
Tyendinaga, (Christ Church), Thursday, 

Jan. 8, 7 p.m.
Frizell’e Mills, Friday, Jan. 9, 7 p.m. 
Shannon ville, Saturday, Jan. 10, 7 p.m. 
Belleville, (St. Thomas), Sunday, 11 a.m., 

Evening Service and Missionary Meeting, 7 
p.m.

Frankford, Monday, Jan. 12, 7 p m. 
Stirling, Tuesday, Jan. 13, 7 p.m.
Marmora, Wednesday, Jan. 14, 7 p.m. 
Empey's Thursday, Jan. 15, 7 p.m.
Madoc, Friday, Jan. 16, 7 p.m.
Queensboro’, Saturday, Jan. 17, 7 p.m. 
Tweed, Sunday, Jan. 18, 10 a.m. 
Thomasburgh, Monday, Jan. 18, 7 p.m. 
Roslin, Tuesday, Jan. 19, 7 p.m.

DEPUTATION NO. 4.
Deputation—Rev. C. P. Emery, Convener, 

Rev. A. J. O’Loughlin, Rev. J. Fox. 
Balderson’e, Tuesday, Jan. 13th, 7 p.m. 
Lanark, Wednesday, Jan. 14th, 7 p.m, 
Rokeby, Thursday, Jan. 15th, 7 p.m.

DEPUTATION NO. 7.
Deputation—Rev. Win. Bleasville, M.A., , 

Convener, Rev. A. Spencer, Rev. C. P. Mul- 
vany, M A.

Nepean (Hoppers’), Tuesday, Feb. 3rd, 7
p. in.

Rochesterville (Ottawa), Wednesday, Feb. 
4th, 7 p.m.

Bell’s Corners, Thursday, Feb. 5th, 7

N.

I p.m.
Richmond, Friday, Feb. Cth, 7 p.m. 
Goulbourn, Saturday, Feb. 7th, 7 p.m. 
Hazeldean, Sunday, Feb, 8th, 11 u.m. 
Huntley (3rd line), Sunday, Fob. 8th, 3

p.m.
Stittsville (St. Margaret’s), Sunday, Feb. 

8th, 7 p.m.
Carp, Monday, Feb. 9th, 7 p.m.
South March, Tuesday, Feb. 10th, 7 p.m. 
March (north), Wednesday, Feb. lltli, 7

>

p.m.
Torbolton, Thursday, Feb. 12th, 7 p.m.
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